Thiringen Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2010 Versehrte Herren |
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Haun, Hans-Hermann

Witzschakowski, René

Themel, Dieter

Heinemann, Andreas

Schneider, Uwe

Tetzel, Ingo

Radtke, Falk

Vockler, Clemens

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.099 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 183,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.087 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.075 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 179,17

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.064 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 177,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.047 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 174,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
911 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 151,83

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
894 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
878 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 146,33
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HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:
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204

224

216

206

231

179

181

181

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

166

221

145

168

231

177

134

148

204

152

165

175

169

149

132

117

170

124

175

188

146

168

181

181

Schnitt

183,17
167 194

181,17
224 202

179,17
206 216

177,33
206 159

174,50
162 168

151,83
179 114

149,00
120 155

146,33
120 173

06.03.2010

Eisenach - Pin Bowl

Spiele
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6

Pins
1.099

1.087

1.075

1.064

1.047

911

894

878



